 (
Total No. of Bed
 days occupied (i.e.1st Jan 2020 - 31st Dec 2020
)
)

	S.No
	Name of the departments
	
Jan
	
Feb
	
Mar
	
Apr
	
May
	
Jun
	
Jul
	
Aug
	
Sep
	
Oct
	
Nov
	
Dec
	Dept
. Total

	1. 
	Kayachikitsa
	1393
	1232
	1190
	214
	241
	655
	1288
	1145
	1260
	1356
	991
	1308
	12272

	2. 
	Shalya
	928
	881
	895
	225
	277
	619
	1129
	1076
	1287
	1213
	1037
	1265
	108

	3. 
	Shalakya-Netra
	774
	1264
	1027
	315
	290
	1008
	1372
	1260
	1104
	1044
	926
	1145
	

	4. 
	Shalakya-Mukh, Nasa & Dant
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	Prasuti & Stri Roga
	588
	530
	520
	165
	188
	489
	1260
	558
	724
	833
	669
	836
	7360

	6. 
	Kaumar bhrittya-Bal Roga
	643
	596
	621
	159
	180
	527
	1113
	1008
	792
	989
	549
	776
	7953

	7. 
	Pancha karma
	
	882
	858
	572
	493
	761
	1404
	1320
	1320
	1444
	1110
	1205
	12143

	8. 
	Swastha vritta &
Yoga
	521
	509
	474
	170
	155
	298
	485
	355
	332
	
	264
	373
	4267

	9. 
	Aatyayika(Casualty)
	208
	101
	206
	242
	173
	    245
	   330
	    221
	272
	283
	206
	251
	2735

	Month Total
	6512
	5995
	5791
	2062
	1997
	4602
	8381
	6943
	7091
	7449
	5749
	7161
	


 (
No. of OPD (Out Patients Department) Patients in the last calendar year (i.e.1st Jan 
2020 - 31st Dec 2020
)
)

 (
3
)

	
S.No
	Name of the Departments
	
Jan
	
Feb
	
Mar
	
Apr
	
May
	
Jun
	
Jul
	
Aug
	
Sep
	
Oct
	
Nov
	
Dec
	Dept. Total

	1
	Kayachikitsa (Rasayan
& Manasroga etc)-
Kayachikitsa
	12
	12
	68
	68
	232
	246
	501
	     456
	648
	797
	27
	55
	344

	2
	Shalya
	07
	28
	148
	534
	124
	297
	406
	   410
	411
	391
	19
	19
	161

	3
	Shalakya
	10
	10
	195
	42
	31
	184
	225
	   124
	172
	192
	05
	10
	121

	4
	Prasuti & Stri
Roga
	12
	17
	193
	40
	48
	230
	336
	    301
	212
	225
	15
	19
	180

	5
	Kaumarbhritya (Balrog)
	20
	22
	180
	42
	56
	96
	248
	   245
	126
	204
	11
	03
	166

	6
	Kayachikitsa (Rasayan & Manasroga etc)-
Panchkarma
	32
	61
	596
	2913
	1615
	1116
	834
	   1110
	1407
	1608
	117
	51
	1482

	Month Total
	93
	150
	1980
	3639
	2106
	2169
	2550
	   2646
	2976
	3417
	194
	157
	2454




 (
No. of IPD (In Patients Department) Patients in the last
 calendar year (i.e.1st Jan 2020 - 31st Dec 2020
)
)
4

	
S.No
	Name of the Departments
	
Jan
	
Feb
	
Mar
	
Apr
	
May
	
Jun
	
Jul
	
Aug
	
Sep
	
Oct
	
Nov
	
Dec
	Dept. Total

	1. 
	Kayachikitsa (Rasayan
& Manasroga etc)-
Kayachikitsa
	290
	255
	68
	68
	232
	246
	501
	456
	648
	797
	453
	685
	4699

	2. 
	Shalya
	261
	514
	148
	534
	124
	297
	406
	410
	411
	331
	331
	328
	4155

	3. 
	Shalakya
	140
	105
	195
	42
	31
	184
	225
	124
	172
	192
	98
	243
	1751

	4. 
	Prasuti & Stri
Roga
	137
	115
	193
	40
	48
	230
	336
	301
	212
	225
	231
	230
	2298

	5. 
	Kaumarbhritya (Balrog)
	124
	118
	180
	42
	56
	96
	248
	245
	126
	204
	143
	207
	1789

	6. 
	Kayachikitsa (Rasayan & Manasroga etc)-
Panchkarma
	332
	546
	596
	2913
	1615
	1116
	834
	1110
	1407
	1608
	769
	463
	13309

	Month Total
	1284
	1653
	1380
	3639
	2106
	2169
	2550
	2696
	2976
	3417
	2025
	2156
	28001




AVG   76.71%
